
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
157 Hendley Road
bldg 3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 70 X 23 X 17 IN

REF: PWLM002_OCC14540262511160001-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Port Wentworth GA 31407

SHIP DATE: 16NOV25
ACTWGT: 39.33 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Brian Karpovich
Brian Karpovich

1682 W. Sheridan line

(810) 404-5875
brown city MI 48416 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8860 8442 3388

     48416
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